

Dabhoi Samaj of America

Registered Office: 2100 Friar Court, Wall, NJ 07719 Mailing Address: DSOA Ameesh Parikh, 297 Mckinley Avenue, Edison, NJ 08820

(A Non-Profit Organization - Tax ID #: 22-365-9263)



Nimisha Parikh (732) 239-2482

Vice President

Ameesh Parikh (908) 753-5317

Shaurin Shah (609) 799-7394

Secretary

Kumar Shah (732) 429-6248

Joint Secretary

Aditi Modi (908) 636-5754

Treasurer

Chirag Shah (848) 219-3848

Joint Treasurer

Sapan Shah (551)587-2366

Membership Drive

Chairman

Ashok Shah (609) 444-9466

Legal Adviser

Gaurav Shah (646) 441-7501

Young Club **Membership Drive**

Varun Modi (201) 275-5761 Swara Sheth (732)789-4110

Board of Trustees

J P Sheth (Chairman) (717) 587-4812

Dr. Kirit Pandya IV Shah Bhupendra Shah

Prakash Gandhi

Vasant Shah

Kirtesh Shah

Navin Sheth

Prashant Shah

Ashok Shah

Dharmesh Parikh

Rajendra (Raju) Shah

Babubhai Shah

Dear Members.

We are happy to announce the Educational Achievement Awards for 2024. If you or any member of your family wishes to apply for these awards, please mail (or email) this completed form by October 12th, 2024 to: Ameesh Parikh, 297 Mckinley Avenue, Edison, NJ 08820

Contact Ameesh Parikh@ (908)753-5317,ajparikh@gmail.com for more info

Only children of Samaj members are eligible for this award. Awards will be presented during Diwali Convention on 10/18/2024.

EDUCATION AWARDS SPONSORED BY: BHARTIBEN GANDHI

Application Form for Educational Achievement Award Year 2024

Candidate's information:

Mr. / Ms.:	First Name		
	First Name	Middle Name	Last Name
Parent(s) Nan	ne:		
Address:			
			Zip:
Phone:	Ema	ail:	Birth Date:
High School:		Special Achievement	s, if any:
Location:		Expected Graduation	(Month/Year):
G.P.A.:	SAT.V:	SAT Math:	SAT Total:
Class Rank: _		_Percentile Class Rank:	
Additional Re	emarks:		

Documents Req'd:

- SAT/ACT Score Certificate, Report card, Recent photograph **Guidelines for Award:**
- Applicant must have taken SAT/ACT between July 2023 September 2024
- Applicant must be child of life member of Dabhoi Samai of America